
 30.6.07 17:14

 Men doubles 40-49

 Championship

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  Semifinal

 62  Manturov, Sergey  EST
 767  Leshev, Sergey  RUS

 Bye

 194  Scherer, Roland  GER
 378  Henriksson, Tomas  SWE

 78  Jovene, Pierre  FRA
 1027  Andre, Eric  MON

 17  Cholinsky, Jan  CZE
 361  Konrad, Peter  SVK

 117  Hegenbart, Peter  GER
 188  Roeh, Johannes  GER

 Bye

 128  Hofmann, Siegfrid  GER
 139  Kirner, Steffen  GER

 363  Labda, Milan  SVK
 373  HODOR, Michal  SVK

 99  Bösel, Andreas  GER
 183  Pohlmann, Ralf  GER

 379  Jonsson, Kenneth  SWE
 382  Kullberg, Mikael  SWE

 329  Mishakin, Vladimir  RUS
 408  Ovechkin, Sergey  RUS

 21  Micek, Petr  CZE
 23  Sagacik, Stefan  CZE

 303  van Veen, Riko  NED
 743  Vesseur, Kees  NED

 Bye

 158  Lechner, Johann  GER
 246  Aranyosi, Peter  HUN

 356  Cvecko, Daniel  SVK
 370  Vaverka, Peter  SVK

 Bye

 4  Adant, Serge  BEL
 205  Sebens, Stephan  GER

 216  Stumpf, Frank  GER
 242  Wunder, Thomas  GER

 103  Broschard, Thomas  GER
 233  Weber, Jürgen  GER

 50  Patel, Jarendra  ENG
 231  Volkert, Gunter  GER

 Bye

 189  Rühl, Ingo  GER
 203  Schunk, Lothar  GER

 386  AKDAGLI, CENGIZ  TUR
 816  GUNAY, MUSTAF...  TUR

 138  Kessel, Reinhold  GER
 159  Liedtke, Frank  GER

 261  Plikgalvis, Ugis  LAT
 265  Temelkov, Risto  MKD

 319  Moleda, Jan  POL
 321  Wielgus, Stefan  POL

 101  Braun, Reinhold  GER
 204  Schwalfenberg, Ch...  GER

 83  Angerer, Peter  GER
 140  Klaiber, Peter  GER

 Bye

 16  Chlapek, Josef  CZE
 27  Stuchly, Rostislav  CZE

 62  S. Manturov
 767  S. Leshev

 78  P. Jovene
 1027  E. Andre
  9  -2  -8   9   8  

 17  J. Cholinsky
 361  P. Konrad
  5   7   4  

 128  S. Hofmann
 139  S. Kirner

 363  M. Labda
 373  M. HODOR
 -4   4  -5   11   4  

 379  K. Jonsson
 382  M. Kullberg
  9   8   6  

 21  P. Micek
 23  S. Sagacik

  4   3   6  

 158  J. Lechner
 246  P. Aranyosi

 356  D. Cvecko
 370  P. Vaverka

 4  S. Adant
 205  S. Sebens
 W/O

 103  T. Broschard
 233  J. Weber
 -8   9   9   5  

 189  I. Rühl
 203  L. Schunk

 386  C. AKDAGLI
 816  M. GUNAY
  9   16   9  

 319  J. Moleda
 321  S. Wielgus
  2  -8   7   9  

 83  P. Angerer
 140  P. Klaiber
  8   6   8  

 16  J. Chlapek
 27  R. Stuchly

 62  S. Manturov
 767  S. Leshev
  5   7   8  

 17  J. Cholinsky
 361  P. Konrad
  8   7   4  

 379  K. Jonsson
 382  M. Kullberg
  4   6   10  

 158  J. Lechner
 246  P. Aranyosi
  7   7   7  

 356  D. Cvecko
 370  P. Vaverka
 W/O

 189  I. Rühl
 203  L. Schunk
  3   9   8  

 319  J. Moleda
 321  S. Wielgus
  6   6   10  

 83  P. Angerer
 140  P. Klaiber
  5   8  -9   7  

 62  S. Manturov
 767  S. Leshev
  8   11   8  

 158  J. Lechner
 246  P. Aranyosi
  8   7   2  

 356  D. Cvecko
 370  P. Vaverka
  3   4   3  

 319  J. Moleda
 321  S. Wielgus
  7   9  -13  -8   6  

 62  S. Manturov
 767  S. Leshev
  8   12  -11   6  

 319  J. Moleda
 321  S. Wielgus
  10  -14   7   4  

 62  S. Manturov
 767  S. Leshev
  6  -9   5   8  
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 Men doubles 40-49

 Championship

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  Semifinal

 56  Wuraola, Abdul  ENG
 136  Kasiske, Frank  GER

 Bye

 413  Mahl, Andreas  GER
 414  Zagorski, Dirk  GER

 57  Casabona Fina, O...  ESP
 59  Mendez-Garre, Do...  ESP

 88  Becker, Ludger  GER
 91  Bertels, Ralf  GER

 1  Käfer, Herbert  AUT
 2  Ollram, Horst  AUT

 Bye

 105  Dick, Markus  GER
 153  Krogmann, Thomas  GER

 323  Bereznev, Oleg  RUS
 755  Strzaika, Marian  POL

 Bye

 196  Schmechel, Stefan  GER
 229  Vinzens, Ralf Peter  GER

 405  Haldan, Paul  NED
 721  Hogeboom, Wim  NED

 401  Cavallaro, Fabio  ITA
 403  Spagni, Emanuelle  ITA

 106  Eufe, Jürgen  GER
 120  Herlert, Guido  GER

 Bye

 389  CAMLIDAG, ATILLA  TUR
 390  ERTUFAN, SAVAS  TUR

 87  Beck, Peter  GER
 200  Schorradt, Axel  GER

 Bye

 24  Skacelik, Frantisek  CZE
 29  Valenta, Milan  CZE

 177  Öhler, Joachim  GER
 179  Osswald, Gregor  GER

 201  Schreiber, Dieter  GER
 206  Seefried, Gerd  GER

 70  Campagnolle, Pierre  FRA
 80  Nicorescu, Mircea  FRA

 296  Tilmanns, Ed  NED
 415  Faas, Laurens  NED

 317  Korman, Krzysztof  POL
 751  Marchlewski, Adam  POL

 132  Jarosz, Marinus  GER
 197  Schneider, Michael  GER

 355  Cornanic, Alexander  SVK
 371  Zagyi, Eugen  SVK

 377  Hägglund, Per  SWE
 384  Persson, Kjell  SWE

 51  Payne, John  ENG
 526  Salter, Geoff  ENG

 338  Zuyev, Yuriy  RUS
 760  Bykov, Alexander  RUS

 100  Braier, Christoph  GER
 207  Sellhast, Jürgen  GER

 Bye

 32  Egeholt, Carsten  DEN
 250  Slevin, Colum  IRE

 56  A. Wuraola
 136  F. Kasiske

 413  A. Mahl
 414  D. Zagorski
  5   7   4  

 88  L. Becker
 91  R. Bertels

  5   6   3  

 105  M. Dick
 153  T. Krogmann
 W/O

 323  O. Bereznev
 755  M. Strzaika

 405  P. Haldan
 721  W. Hogeboom
 W/O

 401  F. Cavallaro
 403  E. Spagni
  7   9   5  

 389  A. CAMLIDAG
 390  S. ERTUFAN

 87  P. Beck
 200  A. Schorradt

 24  F. Skacelik
 29  M. Valenta

  9   8   11  

 70  P. Campagnolle
 80  M. Nicorescu

  5   10   7  

 317  K. Korman
 751  A. Marchlewski
 W/O

 355  A. Cornanic
 371  E. Zagyi
 -4  -9   8   10   5  

 377  P. Hägglund
 384  K. Persson
 -9   7  -8   7   7  

 100  C. Braier
 207  J. Sellhast
  6  -4   7   7  

 32  C. Egeholt
 250  C. Slevin

 56  A. Wuraola
 136  F. Kasiske
  7   9   5  

 88  L. Becker
 91  R. Bertels

  3   7  -7   4  

 405  P. Haldan
 721  W. Hogeboom
 -5   7   5   3  

 389  A. CAMLIDAG
 390  S. ERTUFAN
  10  -7  -9   9   9  

 87  P. Beck
 200  A. Schorradt
  7  -10   7   7  

 70  P. Campagnolle
 80  M. Nicorescu

  4   4   2  

 377  P. Hägglund
 384  K. Persson
  9   13  -8   11  

 32  C. Egeholt
 250  C. Slevin
  2   8   8  

 56  A. Wuraola
 136  F. Kasiske
  6   9  -3   2  

 389  A. CAMLIDAG
 390  S. ERTUFAN
  11  -5   11   10  

 70  P. Campagnolle
 80  M. Nicorescu

  6   7   8  

 32  C. Egeholt
 250  C. Slevin
  9   3   3  

 56  A. Wuraola
 136  F. Kasiske
  10  -9  -6   7   2  

 32  C. Egeholt
 250  C. Slevin
 -8   5  -10   4   8  

 32  C. Egeholt
 250  C. Slevin
 -8   8   4   8  
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 Men doubles 40-49

 Championship

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  Semifinal

 14  Cecava, Miroslav  CZE
 501  Vojtek, Jiri  CZE

 Bye

 133  Jesberger, Jürgen  GER
 160  Loos, Rüdiger  GER

 357  Janá?, Ján  SVK
 368  Skarba, Ladislav  SVK

 104  Dellith, Matthias  GER
 124  Hinsch, Hanns-Peter  GER

 42  Frain, Andy  ENG
 43  Fraser, David  ENG

 256  La Rocca, Giorgio  ITA
 258  Stuffer, Othmar  ITA

 289  Raghunath, Fred  NED
 310  Westerhof, Hans  NED

 165  Messerschmidt, An...  GER
 230  Vogelsang, Joerg  GER

 Bye

 76  Forbaud, Denis  FRA
 81  Stadler, Pascal  FRA

 97  Bongers, Ralf  GER
 232  Waschul, Christoph  GER

 312  Hansen, Ronny  NOR
 315  Strand, Terje  NOR

 41  Eades, Stephen  ENG
 514  Dommett, Gareth  ENG

 Bye

 90  Beranek, Peter  GER
 339  Dordevic, Petar  SER

 49  Moore, Adrian  ENG
 54  Venner, Ritchie  ENG

 Bye

 360  Kolar, Miroslav  SVK
 793  Mucka, Alexander  SVK

 130  Hundsbuescher, Karl  GER
 174  Niehoff, Siegmar  GER

 318  Lewczuk, Mirostow  POL
 320  Nowakowski, Witold  POL

 202  Schulz, Hubert  GER
 238  Wollweber, Frank  GER

 Bye

 34  Jensen, Kim  DEN
 37  Rigmond, Michael  DEN

 417  Kretov, Gleb  RUS
 418  Meshchertakov, Igor  RUS

 195  Schlosser, Hermann  GER
 697  Schuster, Erich  ITA

 19  Kortus, Petr  CZE
 20  Mastny, Tomas  CZE

 266  Beld, Marc  NED
 267  Beld, Eric  NED

 169  Michajlov, Alexander  GER
 314  Stordal, Kjell  NOR

 385  ABIS, AHMET  TUR
 394  Ozdemir, Tolga Mu...  TUR

 Bye

 119  Helbing, Ralf  GER
 236  Witte, Uwe  GER

 14  M. Cecava
 501  J. Vojtek

 357  J. Janá?
 368  L. Skarba
  14   3   6  

 104  M. Dellith
 124  H. Hinsch
  9   8   8  

 289  F. Raghunath
 310  H. Westerhof
  6  -6   9   7  

 165  A. Messersch...
 230  J. Vogelsang

 76  D. Forbaud
 81  P. Stadler

 -9   8   11   7  

 41  S. Eades
 514  G. Dommett
 W/O

 90  P. Beranek
 339  P. Dordevic

 49  A. Moore
 54  R. Venner

 130  K. Hundsbues...
 174  S. Niehoff
  11  -9   8   4  

 318  M. Lewczuk
 320  W. Nowakowski
  4   7  -7   8  

 34  K. Jensen
 37  M. Rigmond

 195  H. Schlosser
 697  E. Schuster
  9   3  -6  -5   5  

 19  P. Kortus
 20  T. Mastny

  9   7  -4   9  

 169  A. Michajlov
 314  K. Stordal
  9   8   4  

 119  R. Helbing
 236  U. Witte

 14  M. Cecava
 501  J. Vojtek
  3   2   1  

 289  F. Raghunath
 310  H. Westerhof
  11  -8   2  -12   8  

 76  D. Forbaud
 81  P. Stadler

  1   10   8  

 90  P. Beranek
 339  P. Dordevic
  5   2   5  

 49  A. Moore
 54  R. Venner

  2   9   3  

 318  M. Lewczuk
 320  W. Nowakowski
 -8   8   2   9  

 195  H. Schlosser
 697  E. Schuster
  5   5  -11   2  

 119  R. Helbing
 236  U. Witte
  3   8   6  

 14  M. Cecava
 501  J. Vojtek
  6  -10  -8   10   8  

 90  P. Beranek
 339  P. Dordevic
 -8  -1   7   10   7  

 49  A. Moore
 54  R. Venner

  5   6   9  

 119  R. Helbing
 236  U. Witte
  6   5   7  

 14  M. Cecava
 501  J. Vojtek
  7  -9   9  -6   12  

 119  R. Helbing
 236  U. Witte
  7   8   3  

 14  M. Cecava
 501  J. Vojtek
  9   5   3  
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 Men doubles 40-49

 Championship

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  Semifinal

 309  Wegman, Wim  NED
 402  Hauth, Lars  DEN

 Bye

 247  Gazdag, Otto  HUN
 322  Wieslaw, Okonek  POL

 129  Hohmann, Michael  GER
 157  Lankisch, Sigurd  GER

 358  Karolcik, Jaroslav  SVK
 369  Valko, Pavel  SVK

 40  Carthy, Clive  ENG
 55  Wicker, Mark  ENG

 Bye

 215  Storck, Achim  GER
 219  Theiss, Uwe  GER

 316  Kleczkowski, Adam  POL
 757  Wozniak, Marian  POL

 334  Samsonov, Alexan...  RUS
 335  Sidorov, Dmitry  RUS

 145  Knabe, Thomas  GER
 176  Ogir, Edwin  GER

 276  Eerland, Andre  NED
 412  Prashad, Kish  NED

 135  Karck, Andreas  GER
 214  Stolte, Hans-Ulrich  GER

 71  Carquin, Jean-Michel  FRA
 79  Martin, Gerard  FRA

 Bye

 143  Freystatzky, Lars  GER
 147  Köbisch, Carsten  GER

 397  Bondarenko, Anatoly  RUS
 1098  Amelin, Anatolij  RUS

 Bye

 392  GUNAY, MURAT  TUR
 812  ATLIHAN, SUPHI  TUR

 98  Boschan, Michael  GER
 240  Wuestenbecker, B...  GER

 359  Kmet, Josef  SVK
 365  Navratil, Karol  SVK

 125  Hinz, Klaus  GER
 131  Ibert, Manfred  GER

 22  Nitriansky, Igor  CZE
 25  Smola, Igor  CZE

 270  Brinkhoff, Martin  NED
 302  van Spanje, Henk  NED

 375  Ahlandsberg, Jörgen  SWE
 380  Jönsson, Per  SWE

 149  Koss, Dirk  GER
 192  Schemberg, Matthi...  GER

 257  Mocellin, Ruggero  ITA
 409  Infantolino, Davide  ITA

 144  Kluge, Thomas  GER
 166  Messinger, Frank  GER

 362  Kraj?i, Peter  SVK
 364  Miškuf, Stanislav  SVK

 226  Ulrich, Wilhelm  GER
 227  Ulrich, Peter  GER

 Bye

 46  Kennedy, Joe  ENG
 349  Miller, Thierry  SUI

 309  W. Wegman
 402  L. Hauth

 129  M. Hohmann
 157  S. Lankisch
 -5  -7   8   11   8  

 40  C. Carthy
 55  M. Wicker

  14   7  -5  -7   15  

 215  A. Storck
 219  U. Theiss

 316  A. Kleczkowski
 757  M. Wozniak
  6   10   5  

 145  T. Knabe
 176  E. Ogir
 W/O

 71  J. Carquin
 79  G. Martin

  6   7   7  

 143  L. Freystatzky
 147  C. Köbisch

 397  A. Bondarenko
 1098  A. Amelin

 392  M. GUNAY
 812  S. ATLIHAN
  7   6  -1   8  

 359  J. Kmet
 365  K. Navratil
  2   9   6  

 270  M. Brinkhoff
 302  H. van Spanje
  8   4   10  

 149  D. Koss
 192  M. Schemberg
  6   8   6  

 257  R. Mocellin
 409  D. Infantolino
  4   6   9  

 362  P. Kraj?i
 364  S. Miškuf
  3  -7   8   10  

 46  J. Kennedy
 349  T. Miller

 309  W. Wegman
 402  L. Hauth
  6   5   8  

 215  A. Storck
 219  U. Theiss
  5   7  -7   12  

 316  A. Kleczkowski
 757  M. Wozniak
 -14   8   5  -6   8  

 143  L. Freystatzky
 147  C. Köbisch
 -8   5   12  -6   8  

 397  A. Bondarenko
 1098  A. Amelin
  8   10   6  

 270  M. Brinkhoff
 302  H. van Spanje
  4  -8   8   10  

 149  D. Koss
 192  M. Schemberg
  13  -5   5   6  

 46  J. Kennedy
 349  T. Miller
  6   6  -9  -9   6  

 309  W. Wegman
 402  L. Hauth
 -9   2   3   2  

 143  L. Freystatzky
 147  C. Köbisch
  9   8   2  

 397  A. Bondarenko
 1098  A. Amelin
  9   13  -12   10  

 46  J. Kennedy
 349  T. Miller
 -5   8   5   8  

 309  W. Wegman
 402  L. Hauth
  8   8  -9   12  

 46  J. Kennedy
 349  T. Miller
  8  -7   8   9  

 46  J. Kennedy
 349  T. Miller
  11  -5   8   6  
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 Men doubles 40-49

 Championship

 Semifinal  Final

 62  Manturov, Sergey  EST
 767  Leshev, Sergey  RUS

 32  Egeholt, Carsten  DEN
 250  Slevin, Colum  IRE

 14  Cecava, Miroslav  CZE
 501  Vojtek, Jiri  CZE

 46  Kennedy, Joe  ENG
 349  Miller, Thierry  SUI

 32  C. Egeholt
 250  C. Slevin
  11   10   3  

 14  M. Cecava
 501  J. Vojtek
  12   7  -4   8  

 32  C. Egeholt
 250  C. Slevin
  4  -8   7   4  


